2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021
Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 36.150 « 35.100 ¢ 35.650 4 35.050 ¢ 141.950
2 Willowbrook 33.000 @ 31.000 3 32.700  32.800 129.500
3 Lake Park 33.050 o 31.250 » 31.400 5 32.050 g 127.750
4 Addison Trail 32.500 & 24.750 » 29.000 « 30.550 « 116.800



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 9.100 9.000 9.050 9.100 36.250 9.0625
2 Sammy Hopper . Glenbard West 9.050 8.250 8.900 8.600 34.800 8.7000
3 Bella Naumovsky . Willowbrook 8.200 9.250 8.000 8.350 33.800 8.4500
3 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 8.300 8.700 8.100 8.700 33.800 8.4500
5 Autumn White . Glenbard West 8.300 7.900 8.700 8.600 33.500 8.3750
6 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 8.400 7.650 8.600 8.400 33.050 8.2625
7 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 8.200 6.800 8.400 8.400 31.800 7.9500
8 Mia McBride . Willowbrook 8.100 6.450 8.000 8.000 30.550 7.6375
8 Maddie Muccianti . Addison Trail 8.100 7.300 6.500 8.650 30.550 7.6375
10 Hanna Mitrik . Willowbrook 8.300 6.600 7.500 8.050 30.450 7.6125
11 Jess Popko . Lake Park 8.100 7.050 7.400 7.400 29.950 7.4875
12 Olivia DeBeau . Addison Trail 8.100 6.450 7.000 6.800 28.350 7.0875
13 Brooke Greaves . Addison Trail 8.100 4.200 7.100 6.700 26.100 6.5250



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 9.100
1 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 9.100
3 Sammy Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 9.050
4 Janelle Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 8.900
5 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 0.00 8.400
6 Lauren Puscas . Lake Park 0.00 8.350
7 Hanna Mitrik . Willowbrook 0.00 8.300
7 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 0.00 8.300
7 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
10 Bella Naumovsky . Willowbrook 0.00 8.200
10 Alyssa Mizzi . Lake Park 0.00 8.200
10 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park 0.00 8.200
10 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 0.00 8.200
14 Mia McBride . Willowbrook 0.00 8.100
14 Jess Popko . Lake Park 0.00 8.100
14 Maddie Muccianti . Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
14 Brooke Greaves . Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
14 Olivia DeBeau . Addison Trail 0.00 8.100



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Bella Naumovsky . Willowbrook 0.00 9.250
2 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
2 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
4 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
5 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 0.00 8.700
6 Sammy Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.250
7 Alyssa Mizzi . Lake Park 0.00 8.200
8 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900
9 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 0.00 7.650
10 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 7.500
11 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 7.300
11 Maddie Muccianti . Addison Trail 0.00 7.300
13 Jess Popko . Lake Park 0.00 7.050
14 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park 0.00 6.800
14 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
16 Hanna Mitrik . Willowbrook 0.00 6.600
17 Mia McBride . Willowbrook 0.00 6.450
17 Olivia DeBeau . Addison Trail 0.00 6.450
19 Brooke Greaves . Addison Trail 0.00 4.200
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2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Tuesday November 23,2021

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Alina Bhagwakar
Brooklyn Ford
Sammy Hopper
Autumn White
Tess Placek
Janelle Gama
Delaney Gregory
Lauren Puscas
Sarah Ball
Annabelle Jung
Bella Naumovsky
Mia McBride
Alyssa Mizzi
Hanna Mitrik
Jess Popko
Imani Ogunribido
Brooke Greaves
Olivia DeBeau
Maddie Muccianti

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Willowbrook
Glenbard West
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Willowbrook
Lake Park
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Lake Park
Willowbrook
Lake Park
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.400
8.300
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.100
7.000
6.500



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 9.100
2 Janelle Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
3 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 0.00 8.700
4 Maddie Muccianti . Addison Trail 0.00 8.650
5 Sammy Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
5 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
7 Tess Placek . Willowbrook 0.00 8.400
7 Delaney Gregory . Addison Trail 0.00 8.400
9 Bella Naumovsky . Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
10 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 8.250
11 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park 0.00 8.100
12 Hanna Mitrik . Willowbrook 0.00 8.050
13 Mia McBride . Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
14 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 7.850
15 Jess Popko . Lake Park 0.00 7.400
16 Olivia DeBeau . Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
17 Brooke Greaves . Addison Trail 0.00 6.700



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Glenbard West

Tuesday November 23,2021

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Autumn White 8.300 8.300
4|Janelle Gama 8.900 8.900
3]Sammy Hopper 9.050 9.050
2|Skylar Oh 9.100 9.100
1|Alina Bhagwakar 9.100 9.100
Team Vault Total 36.150
Uneven Parallel Bars

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Autumn White 7.900 7.900
3]Sammy Hopper 8.250 8.250
1|Alina Bhagwakar 9.000 9.000
2|Skylar Oh 8.850 8.850
6|Brooklyn Ford 9.000 9.000
Team Bars Total 35.100

Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Autumn White 8.700 8.700
4|Janelle Gama 8.600 8.600
1|Alina Bhagwakar 9.050 9.050
3]Sammy Hopper 8.900 8.900
6|Brooklyn Ford 9.000 9.000
Team Beam Total 35.650

Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Autumn White 8.600 8.600
4|Janelle Gama 8.750 8.750
1|Alina Bhagwakar 9.100 9.100
2|Skylar Oh 8.250 8.250
3|Sammy Hopper 8.600 _ _ 8.600
Team Floor Total 35.050

ALL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average |
s|Autumn White 8.3 7.9 8.7 8.6] 33.500 8.375
0.000
3]Sammy Hopper 9.05 8.25 8.9 8.6/ 34.800 8.700
0.000
1|Alina Bhagwakar 9.1 9 9.05 9.1 36.250 9.063
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 36.150 | 35.100 | 35.650 | 35.050 141.950




2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Tuesday November 23,2021

Lake Park
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Bella Ciccia 8.200 8.200
2|Jess Popko 8.100 8.100
s|Annabelle Jung 8.300 8.300
4|Lauren Puscas 8.350 8.350
s|Alyssa Mizzi 8.200 8.200
Team Vault Total 33.050
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
2|Jess Popko 7.050 7.050
1|Bella Ciccia 6.800 6.800
s|Imani Ogunribido 7.300 7.300
s|Annabelle Jung 8.700 8.700
s|Alyssa Mizzi 8.200 8.200
Team Bars Total 31.250
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Imani Ogunribido 7.300 7.300
2|Jess Popko 7.400 7.400
s|Alyssa Mizzi 7.600 7.600
4|Lauren Puscas 8.300 8.300
s|Annabelle Jung 8.100 8.100
Team Beam Total 31.400
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000
s|Imani Ogunribido 7.850 7.850
2|Jess Popko 7.400 7.400
1|Bella Ciccia 8.100 8.100
s|Annabelle Jung 8.700 8.700
Team Floor Total 32.050
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
2|Jess Popko 8.1 7.05 7.4 7.4 29.950 7.488
s|Annabelle Jung 8.3 8.7 8.1 8.7] 33.800 8.450
0.000
0.000
Ded.| Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 33.050 | 31.250 | 31.400 | 32.050 127.750




2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Willowbrook

Tuesday November 23,2021

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
0.000
s|Hanna Mitrik 8.300 8.300
1|Mia McBride 8.100 8.100
3|Bella Naumovsky 8.200 8.200
4| Tess Placek 8.400 8.400
Team Vault Total 33.000
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
s|Hanna Mitrik 6.600 6.600
1|Mia McBride 6.450 6.450
2|Sarah Ball 7.500 7.500
4| Tess Placek 7.650 7.650
3|Bella Naumovsky 9.250 9.250
Team Bars Total 31.000
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Hanna Mitrik 7.500 7.500
2|Sarah Ball 8.100 8.100
1|Mia McBride 8.000 8.000
4| Tess Placek 8.600 8.600
3|Bella Naumovsky 8.000 8.000
Team Beam Total 32.700
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000
s|Hanna Mitrik 8.050 8.050
1|Mia McBride 8.000 8.000
4| Tess Placek 8.400 8.400
3|Bella Naumovsky 8.350 8.350
Team Floor Total 32.800
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
s|Hanna Mitrik 8.3 6.6 7.5 8.05 30.450 7.613
1|Mia McBride 8.1 6.45 8 30.550 7.638
3|Bella Naumovsky 8.2 9.25 8 8.35 33.800 8.450
4| Tess Placek 8.4 7.65 8.6 8.4 33.050 8.263
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 33.000 | 31.000 | 32.700 | 32.800 129.500




2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Tuesday November 23,2021

Addison Trail
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
0.000
1|Olivia DeBeau 8.100 8.100
2|Brooke Greaves 8.100 8.100
3s|Maddie Muccianti 8.100 8.100
4|Delaney Gregory 8.200 8.200
Team Vault Total 32.500
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000
1|Olivia DeBeau 6.450 6.450
2|Brooke Greaves 4.200 4.200
4|Delaney Gregory 6.800 6.800
3s|Maddie Muccianti 7.300 7.300
Team Bars Total 24.750
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
0.000
1|Olivia DeBeau 7.000 7.000
2|Brooke Greaves 7.100 7.100
3s|Maddie Muccianti 6.500 6.500
4|Delaney Gregory 8.400 8.400
Team Beam Total 29.000
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000
1|Olivia DeBeau 6.800 6.800
2|Brooke Greaves 6.700 6.700
3|Maddie Muccianti 8.650 8.650
4|Delaney Gregory 8.400 8.400
Team Floor Total 30.550
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
1|Olivia DeBeau 8.1 6.45 7 6.8 28.350 7.088
2|Brooke Greaves 8.1 4.2 71 6.7 26.100 6.525
3|Maddie Muccianti 8.1 7.3 6.5 8.65 30.550 7.638
4|Delaney Gregory 8.2 6.8 8.4 8.4 31.800 7.950
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 32.500 | 24.750 | 29.000 | 30.550 116.800




2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021
Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 32.250 « 30.000 ¢ 31.700 4 30.250 124.200
2 Willowbrook 30.200 o 12.600 » 25.400 » 18.200 ¢ 86.400
3 Lake Park 15.600 ¢ 9.500 3 22.800 5 16.500 64.400
4 Addison Trail “) @ 11.700 y, 7.100 @ 18.800



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Grace Flint . Glenbard West 8.100 8.250 8.200 7.650 32.200 8.0500
2 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 8.050 7.700 7.600 7.700 31.050 7.7625
3 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 8.100 7.200 7.800 7.900 31.000 7.7500
4 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 7.900 6.850 8.100 7.000 29.850 7.4625
5 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 8.200 5.200 6.500 7.100 27.000 6.7500
6 Zoe Kraft . Willowbrook 8.100 5.400 6.600 6.100 26.200 6.5500
7 Holly Hane . Glenbard West 8.000 5.750 6.900 5.000 25.650 6.4125
8 Victoria Lysek . Lake Park 7.900 3.800 5.900 6.300 23.900 5.9750
9 Elena Schuler . Lake Park 7.700 2.000 6.700 6.200 22.600 5.6500
10 Dima Elagha . Willowbrook 6.900 2.000 5.900 5.000 19.800 4.9500



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 8.200
2 Zoe Kraft . Willowbrook 0.00 8.100
2 Grace Flint . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
2 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
5 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 0.00 8.050
6 Holly Hane . Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
7 Victoria Lysek . Lake Park 0.00 7.900
7 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900
9 Elena Schuler . Lake Park 0.00 7.700
10 Addison Fitzgerald . Willowbrook 0.00 7.000
11 Dima Elagha . Willowbrook 0.00 6.900



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Grace Flint . Glenbard West 0.00 8.250
2 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
3 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 7.200
4 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 6.850
5 Holly Hane . Glenbard West 0.00 5.750
6 Zoe Kraft . Willowbrook 0.00 5.400
7 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 5.200
8 Victoria Lysek . Lake Park 0.00 3.800
9 Ariya Desai . Lake Park 0.00 3.700
10 Dima Elagha . Willowbrook 0.00 2.000
10 Elena Schuler . Lake Park 0.00 2.000



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Grace Flint . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
2 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
3 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 7.800
4 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600
5 Holly Hane . Glenbard West 0.00 6.900
5 Naydelin Hernandez . Addison Trail 0.00 6.900
7 Elena Schuler . Lake Park 0.00 6.700
8 Zoe Kraft . Willowbrook 0.00 6.600
9 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 6.500
10 Molly Robson . Willowbrook 0.00 6.400
11 Dima Elagha . Willowbrook 0.00 5.900
11 Ariya Desai . Lake Park 0.00 5.900
11 Victoria Lysek . Lake Park 0.00 5.900
14 Giselle Diaz . Addison Trail 0.00 4.800
15 Victoria Oleszczuk . Lake Park 0.00 4.300



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Nina Wintermute . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900
2 Leah Chapski . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
3 Grace Flint . Glenbard West 0.00 7.650
4 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 7.100
5 Annika Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 7.000
6 Victoria Lysek . Lake Park 0.00 6.300
7 Elena Schuler . Lake Park 0.00 6.200
8 Zoe Kraft . Willowbrook 0.00 6.100
9 Dima Elagha . Willowbrook 0.00 5.000
9 Holly Hane . Glenbard West 0.00 5.000
11 Ariya Desai . Lake Park 0.00 4.000
12 Emily Millan . Addison Trail 0.00 3.800

Olivia Vailadares . Addison Trail 0.00 3.300

-
w



2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Glenbard West

Tuesday November 23,2021

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Holly Hane 8.000 8.000
4|/Annika Bhagwakar 7.900 7.900
s[Nina Wintermute 8.100 8.100
2|Leah Chapski 8.050 8.050
1|Grace Flint 8.100 8.100
Team Vault Total 32.250
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
s|Holly Hane 5.750 5.750
4|Annika Bhagwakar 6.850 6.850
3[Nina Wintermute 7.200 7.200
2|Leah Chapski 7.700 7.700
1|Grace Flint 8.250 8.250
Team Bars Total 30.000
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Holly Hane 6.900 6.900
4|/Annika Bhagwakar 8.100 8.100
3s[Nina Wintermute 7.800 7.800
2|Leah Chapski 7.600 7.600
1|Grace Flint 8.200 8.200
Team Beam Total 31.700
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
s|Holly Hane 5.000 5.000
4|Annika Bhagwakar 7.000 7.000
3[Nina Wintermute 7.900 7.900
2|Leah Chapski 7.700 7.700
1|Grace Flint 7.650 7.650
Team Floor Total 30.250
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
s|Holly Hane 8 5.75 6.9 5[ 25.650 6.413
4|Annika Bhagwakar 7.9 6.85 8.1 7 29.850 7.463
3[Nina Wintermute 8.1 7.2 7.8 7.9 31.000 7.750
2|Leah Chapski 8.05 7.7 7.6 7.7 31.050 7.763
1|Grace Flint 8.1 8.25 8.2 7.65 32.200 8.050
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 32.250 | 30.000 | 31.700 | 30.250 124.200




2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Willowbrook

Tuesday November 23,2021

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Dima Elagha 6.900 6.900
2|Addison Fitzgerald 7.000 7.000
3| Zoe Kraft 8.100 8.100
s|Molly Morris 8.200 8.200
0.000
Team Vault Total 30.200
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000
3| Zoe Kraft 5.400 5.400
1|Dima Elagha 2.000 2.000
s|Molly Morris 5.200 5.200
0.000
Team Bars Total 12.600
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
3| Zoe Kraft 6.600 6.600
1|Dima Elagha 5.900 5.900
s|Molly Morris 6.500 6.500
6| Molly Robson 6.400 6.400
0.000
Team Beam Total 25.400
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Dima Elagha 5.000 5.000
3| Zoe Kraft 6.100 6.100
s|Molly Morris 7.100 7.100
0.000
0.000
Team Floor Total 18.200
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1|Dima Elagha 6.9 2 5.9 5[ 19.800 4.950
0.000
3| Zoe Kraft 8.1 5.4 6.6 6.1 26.200 6.550
s|Molly Morris 8.2 5.2 6.5 7.1 27.000 6.750
0.000
Ded.|] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 30.200 | 12.600 | 25.400 | 18.200 86.400




2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Tuesday November 23,2021
Lake Park
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
4|Elena Schuler . 7.700 7.700
5| Victoria Lysek . 7.900 7.900
Team Vault Total 15.600

Uneven Parallel Bars

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000

0.000

4|Elena Schuler . 2.000 2.000

6| Ariya Desai . 3.700 3.700
s|Victoria Lysek . 3.800 3.800
Team Bars Total 9.500

Balance Beam

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
0.000

7|Victoria Oleszczuk ) 4.300 4.300
4|Elena Schuler . 6.700 6.700
s|Victoria Lysek . 5.900 5.900

6| Ariya Desai . 5.900 5.900

Team Beam Total 22.800

Floor Exercise

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000

0.000

4|Elena Schuler . 6.200 6.200

6| Ariya Desai . 4.000 4.000
s|Victoria Lysek . 6.300 6.300

Team Floor Total 16.500

ALL-AROUND

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
0.000
4|Elena Schuler . 7.7 2 6.7 6.2| 22.600 5.650
s|Victoria Lysek : 7.9 3.8 5.9 6.3 23.900 5.975
Ded.|] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL

Team Score 15.600 | 9.500 | 22.800 | 16.500 64.400




2021 Hilltopper Quad Meet - JV

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Tuesday November 23,2021

Addison Trail
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
Team Vault Total 0.000
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
Team Bars Total 0.000
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
1|Naydelin Hernandez 6.900 6.900
2|Giselle Diaz 4.800 4.800
Team Beam Total 11.700
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
4|Olivia Vailadares 3.300 3.300
3| Emily Millan 3.800 3.800
Team Floor Total 7.100
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 0.000 | 0.000 | 11.700| 7.100 18.800




